NAME,C,25

COX, WILLIAM J.
BRADY, BRUCE
HART, DONALD
REID, SAMUEL
SPENCER, DAVID
DAVIS, JOSEPH

ROBERTS, RINHOLD
NICHOLAS, JOSEPH C.

PIVA, C. MARZOTT
SMITH, JOHN

ZIMMERMAN, HERMAN

SULLIVAN, CHRIS
VOLKEMA, GLENN
JOHNSON, TOM

SIMANELLI, DARREN

EASTON, SHEENA
WHITNEY, KYM
SMITH, FRED
REGAN, RONALD
BEAR, SMOKEY
SMITH, DAVE
DOE, JOHN

Sheetl

SFNAME,C,LtSTREET STREET_ADD,C,20

LUANNE

RITA

CHRISTINE

JULIE

FRANNIE
HELGA

CHRIS

WILMA

JANE

000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000144
000000
000404
000355
000407
000407
000407
000013
000012
000013
000013
000123

STATE LINE RD
GLENDALE RD
CARLOTTA RD
LENOX RD

WEST CENTER RD
IRON ORE RD
ALBANY RD
QUARRY RD

RT 102

WEST STREET
OLD TOWN RD
SALISBURY ROAD
CEDAR DELL
MAROPS PL.
CEDAR DELL WEST
CEDAR DELL WEST
CEDAR DELL

WEST VIRGINIA AVE

ASDF

WEST VIRGINIA AVE
WEST VIRGINIA AVE

EAST MAIN ST

Page 1

ADDRESS,C,25

0000 STATE LINE RD

0000 GLENDALE RD

0000 CARLOTTA RD

0000 LENOX RD

0000 WEST CENTER RD
0000 IRON ORE RD

0000 ALBANY RD

0000 QUARRY RD

0000 RT 102

000000 WEST STREET

0144 OLD TOWN RD

0000 SALISBURY ROAD
0404 CEDAR DELL

0355 MAROPS PL.

0407 CEDAR DELL WEST
0407 CEDAR DELL WEST
0407 CEDAR DELL

000013 WEST VIRGINIA AVE
0012 ASDF

000013 WEST VIRGINIA AVE
000013 WEST VIRGINIA AVE
000123 EAST MAIN ST



Sheetl

MAIN_ROAD,C,zDISTANCE,C,40 DISTANCEL1,C,40

MAIN STREET .25MI PAST CHURCH ON W. ONTO OLD TOWN RD TO 'T*-INT.
MAIN STREET .25MI PAST CHURCH ON W. ONTO OLD TOWN RD TO 'T-INT.
MAIN STREET .25MI PAST CHURCH ON W. ONTO OLD TOWN RD TO 'T-INT.
MAIN STREET .25MI PAST CHURCH ON W. ONTO OLD TOWN RD TO 'T-INT.
MAIN STREET .25MI PAST CHURCH ON W. ONTO OLD TOWN RD TO 'T*-INT.
MAIN STREET .25MI PAST CHURCH ON W. ONTO OLD TOWN RD TO 'T-INT.
MAIN STREET .25MI PAST CHURCH ON W. ONTO OLD TOWN RD TO 'T-INT.
MAIN STREET .25MI PAST CHURCH ON W. ONTO OLD TOWN RD TO 'T'-INT.
MAIN STREET .25MI PAST CHURCH ON W. ONTO OLD TOWN RD TO 'T-INT.
MAIN STREET .25MI PAST CHURCH ON W. MON OLD TOWN RD TO "T"-INT.
MAIN STREET .25MI PAST CHURCH ON W. ONTO OLD TOWN RD TO 'T-INT.
MAIN STREET .25MI PAST CHURCH ON W. ONTO OLD TOWN RD TO 'T'-INT.

SMU SAK AKDJF KJA DJ FJA DKJFADKJF ALDKJFA DJF LKJDF DKJDKF DF.
IN CHRIS'S ROOM ON HIS BE30 MINUTE WORKOUTX X
HERE
X X X X
X X

MAIN ST 1ST LEFT AFTER SMITH LAU HOUSE ON RIGHT

Page 2
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DISTANCE2,C,40 DRIVBLDG_DES,C,25 CONSTRUCT,C,.TYPE_DWELL,C,1
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L 0BROWN SPLIT LEVEL WOOD 2 FAMILY
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L 0 RED RANCH WOOD SINGLE FAMILY
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L 0 GREEN CAPE WOOD SINGLE FAMILY
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L 0GREY CAPE WOOD SINGLE FAMILY
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L OWHITE SPLIT LEVEL WOOD SINGLE FAMILY
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L 0BROWN LOG HOME LOG HOME SINGLE FAMILY
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L 0 BLUE A-FRAME WOOD FRAME SINGLE FAMILY
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L 0 YELLOW RANCH BRICK SINGLE FAMILY
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L 0 GREY CAPE WOOD FRAME SINGLE FAMILY
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L 10 RED/WHITE BRICK STONE SINGLE FAMILY
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L 150 WHITE RANCH WOOD FRAME SINGLE FAMILY
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L 0

0

0
ADLFJ JKD FKAJDFID NKLDJI 0
X X 0

0
X 0

0

0
X 0

15 WHITE RANCH BLUE SHUTTERS WOOD FRAME SINGLE FAMILY
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STRO(CCKG_FHTG_FUTELEPHOITELEPHOINEIGH_NAME,C,25 NEIGH_NULPREV_OWNER,C,2!INICH

3

P OOO0OOOO0OO0OOCOONEFEFEPDNEFEFEPNDNELPR

12ELEC OIL
5GAS GAS
4ELEC WOOD
7ELEC ELEC
7GAS WOOD
5ELEC OIL
4ELEC OIL
7GAS WOOD
6 GAS OIL
5ELEC ELEC
5ELEC OIL
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
6

ELEC OIL

555-2327
555-2233
555-2328
555-4432
555-1385
555-9636
555-7241
555-5391
555-8876
555-1122
555-1211

979-8886
555-4433
979-8623
979-8623
979-1234
555-3434
111-1234
555-5443
321-2222
555-1212

666-8277
555-3244

555-5280
656-5566

222-2211
555-2212

122-2212

111-1111

555-2121 BILL BROWN

CHARLIE MANSON 555-6666 CHARLIE BROWN

Page 4

RICHARD NIXON

555-2211 DAVE SMITH

AP O OOOOCOOO0OO0OOOWPRAREPMNNDNDNDNDNLEREER

P OOO0OO0OQOQO0OO0OQO0CO0OOFRPNOMNMNOOPFR,OONDO



Sheetl

WHEN_OCCU,CSVNCNONAMCOM,C,50
YEAR ROUND b
YEAR ROUND H##tH##
YEAR ROUND #t#H#
YEAR ROUND ###t## ELDERLY MAN IN WHEEL CHAIR. BEDROOM ON 1ST FLOOR
YEAR ROUND H##tH#
YEAR ROUND H##t#H#
YEAR ROUND #t##
YEAR ROUND H#tH#
YEAR ROUND H##t##
YEAR ROUND #t##
YEAR ROUND H#t##
YEAR ROUND H#tH#
esds st
LR
HH
LR
LR
LR
LR
HHE
LR
YEAR ROUND ###t### ELDERLY LADY IN S.W. BEDROOM. REQ. WALKER
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NONAMCOM1,C,50 HAZZ MAT1,C,55

2ND ROOM ON LEFT PAST KITCHEN

LP TANKS ON N.W. CORNER OF HOUSE
2 PROPANE TANKS ON EAST SIDE OF HOUSE 200# EACH

275 GAL OIL TANK IN BASEMENT
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HAZZ_MAT2,C,55 HAZZ_MATS3,(FFLOVPRETAGALLCUNSTALCONTEN
0 OH# 0
OtH# 0
OH#H 0
O### 1000 ### OIL
O&#
Ot#
OH#H
OtH#
OtH#
500 GAL. OIL TANK IN CELLAR 600 394
OHH
O&# 500 ### DIESEL
Ot#
OHHt
Ot#
OtH#
OH#H
OHH
OH#H
Ot#
OHHt
500 Ot##

-

N

o

o cNeoNeololNolNolNolNol
[cNeoNeolNelNolNolNe]

eNeoNeololNoNolNolNolNolNo
[eNeNeoNoNoNolNolNolNolNo
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Sheetl
COM1,C,60

CTKR:FRANK KOLDYS,2324629/ALCO:,

USE REAR DRIVEWAY DURING WINTER. NEAREST SOURCE--OLD MILL
NEAREST WATER SOURCE: MILLER POND, DOES NOT FREEZE DURING

SHUTTLE FROM FIRE POND ON LANDRY DRIVE.
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COM2,C,60 COM3,C,60

POND HYDRANT. CALL SOUTH TOWN TANKER FOR STANDBY TO SHUTTLE FROM POND.

WINTER

WINTER SEASON USE HYDRANT ON MAIN ST.
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COM4,C,60 MAIL_ADD,C,35 MAIL_CITY,C,15
BOX39 W.STOCKBRIDGE
P.O. BOX 12334 YOURTOWN
P.0. BOX 111 ANYCITY

123 EAST MAIN STREET ANYTOWN
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MAILMAIL_ZMAIL2_ADD,C,:MAIL2_CIT'MAIL

MA 01266

MA 11211 P.O0.BOX 345 MYTOWN NY
NY 11324

MA 23456
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MAIL2_ZIP,C,5

22122
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