NAME,C,25	SFNAME,C,1		STREET_ADD,C,20	ADDRESS,C,25
COX, WILLIAM J.		000000	STATE LINE RD	0000 STATE LINE RD
BRADY, BRUCE	LUANNE	000000	GLENDALE RD	0000 GLENDALE RD
HART, DONALD		000000	CARLOTTA RD	0000 CARLOTTA RD
REID, SAMUEL	RITA	000000	LENOX RD	0000 LENOX RD
SPENCER, DAVID	CHRISTINE	000000	WEST CENTER RD	0000 WEST CENTER RD
DAVIS, JOSEPH		000000	IRON ORE RD	0000 IRON ORE RD
ROBERTS, RINHOLD		000000	ALBANY RD	0000 ALBANY RD
NICHOLAS, JOSEPH C.	JULIE	000000	QUARRY RD	0000 QUARRY RD
PIVA, C. MARZOTT		000000	RT 102	0000 RT 102
SMITH, JOHN	FRANNIE	000000	WEST STREET	000000 WEST STREET
ZIMMERMAN, HERMAN	HELGA	000144	OLD TOWN RD	0144 OLD TOWN RD
SULLIVAN, CHRIS		000000	SALISBURY ROAD	0000 SALISBURY ROAD
VOLKEMA, GLENN		000404	CEDAR DELL	0404 CEDAR DELL
JOHNSON, TOM		000355	MAROPS PL.	0355 MAROPS PL.
SIMANELLI, DARREN		000407	CEDAR DELL WEST	0407 CEDAR DELL WEST
EASTON, SHEENA	CHRIS	000407	CEDAR DELL WEST	0407 CEDAR DELL WEST
WHITNEY, KYM		000407	CEDAR DELL	0407 CEDAR DELL
SMITH, FRED	WILMA	000013	WEST VIRGINIA AVE	000013 WEST VIRGINIA AVE
REGAN, RONALD		000012	ASDF	0012 ASDF
BEAR, SMOKEY		000013	WEST VIRGINIA AVE	000013 WEST VIRGINIA AVE
SMITH, DAVE		000013	WEST VIRGINIA AVE	000013 WEST VIRGINIA AVE
DOE, JOHN	JANE	000123	EAST MAIN ST	000123 EAST MAIN ST

MAIN ROAD,C,	2DISTANCE,C,40	DISTANCE1,C,40		
MAIN STREET	.25MI PAST CHURCH ON W.	ONTO OLD TOWN RD	TO 'T'-INT.	
MAIN STREET	.25MI PAST CHURCH ON W.	ONTO OLD TOWN RD	TO 'T'-INT.	
MAIN STREET	.25MI PAST CHURCH ON W.	ONTO OLD TOWN RD	TO 'T'-INT.	
MAIN STREET	.25MI PAST CHURCH ON W.	ONTO OLD TOWN RD	TO 'T'-INT.	
MAIN STREET	.25MI PAST CHURCH ON W.	ONTO OLD TOWN RD	TO 'T'-INT.	
MAIN STREET	.25MI PAST CHURCH ON W.	ONTO OLD TOWN RD	TO 'T'-INT.	
MAIN STREET	.25MI PAST CHURCH ON W.	ONTO OLD TOWN RD	TO 'T'-INT.	
MAIN STREET	.25MI PAST CHURCH ON W.	ONTO OLD TOWN RD	TO 'T'-INT.	
MAIN STREET	.25MI PAST CHURCH ON W.	ONTO OLD TOWN RD	TO 'T'-INT.	
MAIN STREET	.25MI PAST CHURCH ON W.	NON OLD TOWN RD TO	'T'-INT.	
MAIN STREET	.25MI PAST CHURCH ON W.	ONTO OLD TOWN RD	TO 'T'-INT.	
MAIN STREET	.25MI PAST CHURCH ON W.	ONTO OLD TOWN RD	TO 'T'-INT.	
SMU	SAK AKDJF KJA DJ FJA DKJ	FADKJF ALDKJFA DJF L	KJDF DKJDKF DF	
	IN CHRIS'S ROOM ON HIS BE30 MINUTE WORKOUTX X			
	HERE			
	X X	Х	Х	
	х	Х		
MAIN CT	1ST LEET AETED SMITH LAL	I HOUSE ON RIGHT		

MAIN ST 1ST LEFT AFTER SMITH LAU HOUSE ON RIGHT

DISTANCE2,C,40 DRIVBLDG_DES,C,25 CONSTRUCT,C,1TYPE_DWELL,C,1					
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L	0 BROWN SPLIT LEVEL	WOOD	2 FAMILY		
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L	0 RED RANCH	WOOD	SINGLE FAMILY		
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L	0 GREEN CAPE	WOOD	SINGLE FAMILY		
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L	0 GREY CAPE	WOOD	SINGLE FAMILY		
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L	0 WHITE SPLIT LEVEL	WOOD	SINGLE FAMILY		
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L	0 BROWN LOG HOME	LOG HOME	SINGLE FAMILY		
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L	0 BLUE A-FRAME	WOOD FRAME	SINGLE FAMILY		
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L	0 YELLOW RANCH	BRICK	SINGLE FAMILY		
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L	0 GREY CAPE	WOOD FRAME	SINGLE FAMILY		
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L	10 RED/WHITE BRICK	STONE	SINGLE FAMILY		
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L	150 WHITE RANCH	WOOD FRAME	SINGLE FAMILY		
TURN LEFT. 3RD DRIVE ON L	0				
	0				
	0				
ADLFJ JKD FKAJDFID NKLDJ	0				
X X	0				
	0				
Х	0				
	0				
	0				
х	0				
	15 WHITE RANCH BLUE SHUTTERS	WOOD FRAME	SINGLE FAMILY		

STRO(CKG_FHTG_FUTELEPHOITELEPHOINEIGH_NAME,C,25					NEIGH_NLPREV_OWNER,C,2!INICH				
3	12 ELEC	OIL	555-2327					1	0
1	5 GAS	GAS	555-2233	666-8277				1	2
1	4 ELEC	WOOD	555-2328					2	0
2	7 ELEC	ELEC	555-4432	555-3244				2	0
2	7 GAS	WOOD	555-1385	555-5280				2	1
1	5 ELEC	OIL	555-9636	656-5566				2	0
1	4 ELEC	OIL	555-7241					2	0
2	7 GAS	WOOD	555-5391					2	2
1	6 GAS	OIL	555-8876					1	0
1	5 ELEC	ELEC	555-1122	222-2211	CHARLIE MANSON	555-6666	CHARLIE BROWN	4	2
2	5 ELEC	OIL	555-1211	555-2212			RICHARD NIXON	3	1
0	0							0	0
0	0		979-8886					0	0
0	0		555-4433					0	0
0	0		979-8623	122-2212				0	0
0	0		979-8623					0	0
0	0		979-1234	111-1111				0	0
0	0		555-3434					0	0
0	0		111-1234					0	0
0	0		555-5443					0	0
0	0		321-2222					0	0
1	6 ELEC	OIL	555-1212	555-2121	BILL BROWN	555-2211	DAVE SMITH	4	1

WHEN_OCCU,CSNNCNONAMCOM,C,50 YEAR ROUND ###### YEAR ROUND ####### YEAR ROUND ###### YEAR ROUND ##### ELDERLY MAN IN WHEEL CHAIR. BEDROOM ON 1ST FLOOR YEAR ROUND ###### YEAR ROUND ###### YEAR ROUND ###### YEAR ROUND ###### YEAR ROUND ####### YEAR ROUND ####### YEAR ROUND ####### YEAR ROUND ###### *t##t## t##t## t##t## t##t## \##\### \##\###* ###### *t##t## t##t##* YEAR ROUND ###### ELDERLY LADY IN S.W. BEDROOM. REQ. WALKER

NONAMCOM1,C,50

HAZZ_MAT1,C,55

2ND ROOM ON LEFT PAST KITCHEN

LP TANKS ON N.W. CORNER OF HOUSE 2 PROPANE TANKS ON EAST SIDE OF HOUSE 200# EACH

275 GAL OIL TANK IN BASEMENT

HAZZ_MAT2,C,55	NSTALCONTEN ⁻			
_	0	0###	0	
	0	0###	0	
	0	0###	0	
	0	0###	1000	### OIL
	0	0 <i>t</i> ##	0	
	0	0###	0	
	0	0###	0	
	0	0###	0	
	0	0###	0	
500 GAL. OIL TANK IN CELLAR	600	39###	0	
	1200	0###	0	
	0	0###	500	### DIESEL
	0	0###	0	
	0	0###	0	
	0	0###	0	
	0	0‡##	0	
	0	0‡##	0	
	0	0‡##	0	
	0	0‡##	0	
	0	0‡##	0	
	0	0###	0	
	500	0###	0	

COM1,C,60

CTKR:FRANK KOLDYS,2324629/ALCO:,

USE REAR DRIVEWAY DURING WINTER. NEAREST SOURCE--OLD MILL NEAREST WATER SOURCE: MILLER POND, DOES NOT FREEZE DURING

SHUTTLE FROM FIRE POND ON LANDRY DRIVE.

COM2,C,60

COM3,C,60

POND HYDRANT. CALL SOUTH TOWN TANKER FOR STANDBY TO SHUTTLE FROM POND. WINTER

WINTER SEASON USE HYDRANT ON MAIN ST.

COM4,C,60 MAIL_ADD,C,35 MAIL_CITY,C,15 MAILMAIL_ZMAIL2_ADD,C,:MAIL2_CIT`MAIL

BOX39 W.STOCKBRIDGE MA 01266

 P.O. BOX 12334
 YOURTOWN
 MA
 11211
 P.O. BOX 345
 MYTOWN
 NY

 P.O. BOX 111
 ANYCITY
 NY
 11324

123 EAST MAIN STREET ANYTOWN MA 23456

MAIL2_ZIP,C,5

22122